MOP april 2012

MOP: Obiskanost spletnih strani za april 2012

| # Spletno mesto Obiskovalci

1 podnapisi.net 4.590.364
2 avto.net 1.042.615
3 mojvideo.com 614.945
4 enaa.com 472.489
5 kulinarika.net 446.374
6 genspot.com 429.145
7 izklop.com 393.474
8 ceneje.si 295.120
9 mojnet.com 223.235
10 odpiralnicasi.com 216.858
11 mojalbum.com 194.852
12 alter.si 193.062
13 salomon.si 192.137
14 planet-lepote.com 159.943
15 podsvojostreho.net 154.379
16 cosmopolitan.si 133.173
17 Avtomanija.com 107.820
18 podarimo.si 107.502
19 mojirecepti.com 102.423
20 krtina.com 97.095
21 govori.se 95.041
22 igrajmo.se 92.997
23 sexvideos.si 92.663
24 had.si 88.909
25 igreo.net 87.199
26 avtoarena.si 86.662
27 Portal Storitev 84.470
28 vreme-si.com 82.946
29 stripgenerator.com 70.816
30 playboy.si 70.548
31 BMWslo.com 69.946
32 avto-magazin.si 68.518
33 pornokralj.com 68.093
34 pokukaj.si 58.980
35 spletni-slovar.com 57.422
36 prevoz.org 55.771
37 bringler.com 54.773
38 vijavaja.com 52.497
39 dogaja.se 52.252
40 kraji.eu 49.850
41 SloEscort.com 48.440
42 klepet.avanture.net 45.531
43 nakupovanje.net/ 43.351
44 mladipodjetnik.si 39.430
45 celle.si 39.294
46 rtv.si 37.357
47 spored.tv 34.170
48 videoarhiv.com 30.817
49 |lyrics.si 30.460
50 zlataleta.com 29.959
51 apartmajidirekt.com 29.375
52 Data d.o.o. 28.858


http://www.mop.si/
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otroci.org

kam.si
prlekija-on.net
Primorska.info
zmenkarije.org
hidemyipaddress.org
stroji.net
poraba.com
spletne-igre.si
internetmojster.com
slowwwenia.com
tenisportal.si
ekartice.net
videoarhiv.net
potopisnik.si
priprave.net
moto-magazin.si
informacije.si
mobile.si
poslovni-bazar.si
pavza.com
jaz-in-ti.si

vest.si

zvpl.com
igre365.com
naj-vici.com
studentarija.net
cajthng.com
pravnica.net
spletarna.net
micka.si
igabiba.joker.si
mychi.si
geostik.com
vstopnice.com
mister-deejay.com
sloport.net
kajnajskuham.com
vitalia.si

Spletne igre
evrovizija.com
dobratrgovina.com
mopedist.si
prerok.si
Nagradna igra 123
anketnik.net
prevajalnik.net
trektrek.si
chebeltza.com
slovid.com
glasujzame.com
sloanime.org
Varstvo-otrok.net
lasni-podaljski.net
bidom.si
zelenaslovenija.si
odmevi.com
mikec.si

idrija.ws
anze.info
cenitev-vozil.net

28.022
27.973
24.924
24.920
21.495
20.996
20.003
19.813
19.036
18.101
17.940
17.256
15.988
15.121
15.030
14.654
14.640
13.401
13.244
12.818
12.587
12.097
11.801
11.445
10.984
10.844
10.474
9.197
8.488
8.340
8.045
8.040
7.718
7.610
7.582
7.518
7.462
7.206
7.206
7.017
6.732
6.257
6.246
5.217
5.040
5.007
4.964
4.353
4.131
4.033
3.948
3.943
3.891
3.869
3.863
3.794
3.637
3.623
3.578
3.529
3.302
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solajenora.krneki.org
modelarstvo.si
gremoven.com
otroci.si

krediti.co

ferme.si
najoglasi.si
najdiseks.com
slo-racing.com
trgovina.otroci.org
em3r10.com
vsezastreho.net
formitas.si
eurizi.com
tomazgorec.si
turnirji.com
kalisce.com
svetuzitkov.com
trsplet.com
padalstvo.com
kopalnice.net
spletneigre.si
papa.rkc.si
modni-nakit.com
MR Foto
vsezafasado.net
02z2.com
skulaj.me
natisni.com/p
moje-igre.org
zaposlitev-delo.si
balonarstvo.com
top5.si
Male-zivali.net
friedcellcollective.net/outbreak
plemenitekovine.info
WOW.SIi
vsezakopalnico.net
kost.si
gmajna.net/svojat/jaka/blog/
kamere.org
poganjalci.si
izlet.si
web-strani.si
hribar.info
exforium.com
pOisci.Si
skokvtandemu.si
humerca.com
www-strani.si
xn--lovite-ekb.com
kljucne-besede.si
poletzbalonom.si
makonja.blogspot.com
spletarna.si
mojaritka.info
syden-fashion.blogspot.com/
rogla.kam.si
maastermedia.si
igre.kozolec.net
dojenje.si

3.137
3.009
2.847
2.797
2.788
2.687
2.527
2.399
2.345
2.323
2.169
2.068
2.028
2.023
1.914
1.782
1.697
1.596
1.595
1.580
1.543
1.237
1.131
969
960
954
929
916
869
781
777
716
600
585
494
492
479
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460
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402
401
339
309
274
255
248
227
220
199
193
192
187
185
176
150
142
140
113
85
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196 zankocsi 0

197 svet-lepotenet 0
198 kadingiraorg 0
199 video-portalsi 0
m‘
202 eplacsi 0
1203 planet-igre.com 0
204 filebitsorg 0
205 mat3icom 0
206 videoiskalnik.si 0

| |
208 studentski-oglasicom 0
1209 prisonbreaksite.net

Vir: MOP.si



